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The Card of Five Guys from New York includes about 11 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $4.8.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/new-york-1/five-guys-405/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Five Guys Yenu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Vegelarian

VEGGIE SANDWICH

Burger

CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches

VEGGIE SANDWICH WITH CHEESE

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Pommes
FIVE GUYS STYLE FRIES

Tinger Food

CHEESE DOG

$7.4

$5.1

$8.2

$5.6

$3.0

$5.4

{fimerican Food

HOT DOG $4.9
Milkshakses

MILKSHAKE

Poutines

CAJUN STYLE FRIES $3.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

BURGER

Drinkss

16 OZ. HONEST TEA BOTTLE $2.8
16.9 OZ. BOTTLED WATER $2.4

Ingredients Used
BUTTER
PEANUT BUTTER
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